Name of work INTERIOR FURNISHING WORK AT 
PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR AT Circle 
Audit Office, Sector 7, Vidyadhar 
Nagar,Jaipur. 

2. Time allowed for completion   25 days from the date of commencement/ 

Handing over of site whichever is earlier. 

3. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand 
only) as Earnest Money (approx. 2 % of the 
estimate) in the form of DD/Bankers Cheque 
in favour of State Bank of India payable at 
Jaipur. 

4. Security Deposit 2% of the accepted value of the 
contract including earnest money. 

5. Additional Performance Guarantee Additional Security deposit (ASD)/Additional

[...]

traffic regulations etc. The tenderer will be fully responsible for considering the financial effect of any 

or all the factors while submitting his tender.        

4.0 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

4.1 The tenderers are requested to submit the Earnest Money of Rs.12,000/- (Rupees Twelve 
Thousand Hundred only) in the form of D.D/Bankers Cheque, in favour of SBI payable at Jaipur. 

4.2 EMD in any other form other than as specified above will not be accepted. Tender not 

accompanied by the EMD shall be rejected. 

4.3 No interest will be paid on the EMD.